
IDEA Riverview 2025-2026 Rev. 7/22/25

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 
Time

 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:30 AM 4:42 PM
RV-1 1 Lack's ( 1405 FM 802 ) 6:45 AM 4:27 PM
RV-1 2 Lowe's ( 525 E. FM 802 ) 6:52 AM 4:19 PM
RV-1 3 Brownsville Public Library (2600 Central Blvd.) 6:58 AM 4:13 PM
RV-1 4 W Little League (1351 Cottonwood Dr.) 7:05 AM 4:06 PM
RV-1 5 Peter Piper Pizza (1644 Central Blvd.) 7:12 AM 4:00 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-2
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:30 AM 4:45 PM
RV-2 1 Stripes ( Frontage / 9670 Anacua St. ) - Olmito 6:48 AM 4:28 PM
RV-2 2 Alamosa Dr. & Pagosa St. 6:58 AM 4:18 PM
RV-2 3 Autozone ( 1221 Lakeside Blvd.) 7:15 AM 3:58 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-3
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:30 AM 4:42 PM
RV-3 1 Rockwell Supperette ( Rockwell Dr / Shilder Dr. ) 6:51 AM 4:27 PM
RV-3 2 Lindavista (Apartments) 6:58 AM 4:22 PM
RV-3 3 DD's (2921 Boca Chica) 7:02 AM 4:17 PM
RV-3 4  Arthur & Shary Rd.  7:10 AM 4:09 PM
RV-3 5 Family Dollar (14th St. / Ringgold) 7:15 AM 4:02 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-4
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:07 AM 3:50 PM
RV-4 1 Advance Auto Parts  (5 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:17 AM 3:55 PM
RV-4 2  384 Calle Amistosa 7:21 AM 4:05 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 4:15 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-5
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:10 AM 5:00 PM
RV-5 1 Naranjal (Mars and Ruby Red) 6:35 AM 4:35 PM
RV-5 2 Family Dollar (Southmost rd./ Isabela Rd.) 6:48 AM 4:23 PM

RV-1

https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'06.3%22N+97%C2%B029'56.2%22W/@25.9517442,-97.4995747,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f96998134582f:0xa8341bfb9f89315f!2sLacks+Furniture!8m2!3d25.951956!4d-97.4984994!16s%2Fg%2F1tlvpzcn!3m3!8m2!3d25.951743!4d-97.498931?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'03.4%22N+97%C2%B030'34.5%22W/@25.9509312,-97.5102327,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f96a364d0a4af:0x86fa8a7eae98d4f5!2sLowe's+Home+Improvement!8m2!3d25.9519309!4d-97.5103683!16s%2Fg%2F1tv3p39v!3m3!8m2!3d25.95093!4d-97.509589?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'26.3%22N+97%C2%B030'27.2%22W/@25.9406522,-97.5082117,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f941df25a7d71:0x234e919cb0556501!2sBrownsville+Public+Library+-+Main+Branch!8m2!3d25.9406291!4d-97.5083108!16s%2Fm%2F0jb4tbm!3m3!8m2!3d25.940651!4d-97.507568?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'44.0%22N+97%C2%B030'00.9%22W/@25.9288922,-97.5008997,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f943d27f1f579:0xf0cf944c5cc786ae!2sWest+Brownsville+Little+League+Park!8m2!3d25.9290933!4d-97.500191!16s%2Fg%2F1tlndwlw!3m3!8m2!3d25.928891!4d-97.500256?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'40.6%22N+97%C2%B030'39.1%22W/@25.9279492,-97.5115137,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f941089ed3fcf:0x43b11026afd6c2dd!2sPeter+Piper+Pizza!8m2!3d25.9281191!4d-97.5103806!16s%2Fg%2F1tnhyr_v!3m3!8m2!3d25.927948!4d-97.51087?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B000'56.3%22N+97%C2%B031'54.5%22W/@26.0156322,-97.5324577,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f90aec9b69067:0xe3ae94401a758b9a!2sStripes+%239136!8m2!3d26.0277402!4d-97.5313954!16s%2Fg%2F11_sz0w5p!3m3!8m2!3d26.015631!4d-97.531814?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/26%C2%B000'15.8%22N+97%C2%B035'31.7%22W/@26.0043852,-97.5927787,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!1m8!3m7!1s0x866f903f00fc551b:0x17f53716ed62226d!2sAlamosa+Dr+%26+Pagosa+St,+Brownsville,+TX+78520!3b1!8m2!3d26.004371!4d-97.5922468!16s%2Fg%2F11hb0chnf9!3m3!8m2!3d26.004384!4d-97.592135?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'06.1%22N+97%C2%B030'48.4%22W/@25.9183534,-97.5142135,489m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f9412b80064f7:0xbbb34290508ee3f9!2sAutoZone+Auto+Parts!8m2!3d25.9181932!4d-97.5127736!16s%2Fg%2F1vzqspnj!3m3!8m2!3d25.918352!4d-97.513448?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'45.2%22N+97%C2%B029'00.8%22W/@25.9292352,-97.4841937,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f9432f6c9ff9b:0x494f41f776012fae!2sRockwell+Grocery!8m2!3d25.928945!4d-97.4838324!16s%2Fg%2F11clkbhnvf!3m3!8m2!3d25.929234!4d-97.48355?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'48.6%22N+97%C2%B028'27.3%22W/@25.9301572,-97.4748897,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.930156!4d-97.474246?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'20.6%22N+97%C2%B028'41.6%22W/@25.9223972,-97.4788637,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.922396!4d-97.47822?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'50.8%22N+97%C2%B029'09.4%22W/@25.9141012,-97.4865757,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.9141!4d-97.485932?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'25.9%22N+97%C2%B029'15.2%22W/@25.9072072,-97.4882057,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.907206!4d-97.487562?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'42.3%22N+97%C2%B030'21.8%22W/@25.8950852,-97.5067057,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.895084!4d-97.506062?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'48.1%22N+97%C2%B030'28.1%22W/@25.8966842,-97.5084467,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.896683!4d-97.507803?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'46.8%22N+97%C2%B024'16.8%22W/@25.912989,-97.4052967,256m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m10!1m5!3m4!2zMjXCsDUzJzQ4LjEiTiA5N8KwMzAnMjguMSJX!8m2!3d25.8966944!4d-97.5078056!3m3!8m2!3d25.912989!4d-97.404653?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'12.1%22N+97%C2%B026'11.0%22W/@25.8866842,-97.4370317,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.886683!4d-97.436388?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D


RV-5 3 OLD HEADSTART ON LA POSADA DR. ( 1325 La Posada Dr. ) 6:55 AM 4:17 PM
RV-5 4 9th st. & St. Charles st. 7:10 AM 4:10 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-6
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:25 AM 4:42 PM
RV-6 1 Palma Caribe & Southmost Rd. 6:50 AM 4:26 PM
RV-6 2 Milpa Verde st. & Tulipan st. 6:57 AM 4:18 PM
RV-6 3 Gonzalez Park (28th St. / Roosevelt St.) 7:03 AM 4:12 PM
RV-6 4 Tangelo St. & Grapefruit St. 7:06 AM 4:07 PM
RV-6 5 24th St. & Tyler St. 7:11 AM 4:00 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-7
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:10 AM 4:05 PM
RV-7 1  City Bus Stop (E. 13th & E. Levee St.) 7:18 AM 3:55 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-8
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:20 AM 3:50 PM
RV-8 1 Mr.Gattis ( 2100 FM 802 ) 6:35 AM 4:10 PM
RV-8 2 Cameron Park ( Avenida Florencia & Avenida Gregory) 6:44 AM 4:18 PM
RV-8 3 Ave. Rancho Viejo & Alegre Dr. 6:50 AM 4:25 PM
RV-8 4 Rosewood Cir. & Meadow Ridge 6:55 AM 4:30 PM
RV-8 5 Meadow Ridge & Meadow Creek 6:59 AM 4:35 PM
RV-8 6 Rey David Dr. & Rey Fausto St. 7:10 AM 4:47 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 5:10 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-9
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:10 AM 4:05 PM
RV-9 1 Advance Auto Parts (5 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:15 AM 3:55 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-10
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:30 AM 4:50 PM
RV-10 1 El Arbol & El Astro 6:44 AM 4:32 PM

https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'14.9%22N+97%C2%B026'50.0%22W/@25.887478,-97.4478767,256m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m10!1m5!3m4!2zMjXCsDUzJzEyLjEiTiA5N8KwMjYnMTEuMCJX!8m2!3d25.8866944!4d-97.4363889!3m3!8m2!3d25.887478!4d-97.447233?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'06.3%22N+97%C2%B030'06.7%22W/@25.9017582,-97.5025067,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.901757!4d-97.501863?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'04.1%22N+97%C2%B027'11.8%22W/@25.9011302,-97.4544887,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!1m8!3m7!1s0x866f959c3a12973f:0x3868db11fe38a1eb!2sPalma+Caribe+Dr,+Brownsville,+TX+78521!3b1!8m2!3d25.9010293!4d-97.4531649!16s%2Fg%2F1v_z4rt3!3m3!8m2!3d25.901129!4d-97.453271?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'34.4%22N+97%C2%B027'21.8%22W/@25.8928792,-97.4567117,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.892878!4d-97.456068?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'11.4%22N+97%C2%B028'04.9%22W/@25.9031582,-97.4686807,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.903157!4d-97.468037?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'11.6%22N+97%C2%B028'35.5%22W/@25.9032242,-97.4771617,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.903223!4d-97.476518?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'54.1%22N+97%C2%B028'59.2%22W/@25.8983732,-97.4837557,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.898372!4d-97.483112?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'57.9%22N+97%C2%B029'56.0%22W/@25.8994082,-97.4995177,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.899407!4d-97.498874?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'02.2%22N+97%C2%B029'05.1%22W/@25.9506162,-97.4854027,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f9686fa56f54b:0x95a3f40cfb2d1d40!2sChick-fil-A!8m2!3d25.9503633!4d-97.4838466!16s%2Fg%2F11c48d4j6c!3m3!8m2!3d25.950615!4d-97.484759?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B058'15.2%22N+97%C2%B028'58.0%22W/@25.9708842,-97.4834157,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.970883!4d-97.482772?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B058'13.5%22N+97%C2%B028'07.1%22W/@25.9704232,-97.4692887,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.970422!4d-97.468645?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'57.9%22N+97%C2%B027'55.3%22W/@25.9660882,-97.4660007,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.966087!4d-97.465357?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'58.5%22N+97%C2%B028'04.3%22W/@25.9662622,-97.4684927,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.966261!4d-97.467849?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'27.9%22N+97%C2%B027'37.2%22W/@25.9410842,-97.4609877,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.941083!4d-97.460344?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'42.4%22N+97%C2%B030'21.7%22W/@25.8951132,-97.5066817,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.895112!4d-97.506038?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'51.8%22N+97%C2%B032'37.4%22W/@25.947719,-97.5448223,512m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m10!1m5!3m4!2zMjXCsDUzJzQyLjQiTiA5N8KwMzAnMjEuNyJX!8m2!3d25.8951111!4d-97.5060278!3m3!8m2!3d25.947719!4d-97.543708?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D


RV-10 2 Valle West ( Del Valle Blvd. / Del Sol St.) 6:47 AM 4:29 PM
RV-10 3 Galaxia ( Calle Pluton / Calle Cielo) 6:51 AM 4:25 PM
RV-10 4 Avenida del Palacio & Military Hwy 6:57 AM 4:19 PM
RV-10 5 Ramireno (Riverside & Ave. B) 7:05 AM 4:11 PM
RV-10 6 W 4th St. & W Elizabeth 7:09 AM 4:07 PM
RV-10 7 1st & E. Adams 7:12 AM 4:03 PM
RV-10 8 Dollar General ( Palm Village 1552 Palm Blvd) 7:17 AM 3:57 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-11
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:20 AM 4:55 PM
RV-11 1 FROST BANK (5480 Paredes Line Rd.) 6:41 AM 4:37 PM
RV-11 2 Sam's Club (3570 W. Alton Gloor) 6:51 AM 4:23 PM
RV-11 3 Naples St. & Venice St. 7:00 AM 4:15 PM
RV-11 4 Frankfurt St. & Athens St. 7:03 AM 4:10 PM
RV-11 5 Laredo Rd. & Nueces Dr. 7:10 AM 4:03 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-12
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:10 AM 4:05 PM
RV-12 1 O'Reilly Auto Parts (20 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:15 AM 3:55 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 3:50 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-13
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 6:23 AM 3:50 PM
RV-13 1 Via Del Mar (Next to Autozone 7160 Padre Island Hwy) 6:48 AM 4:13 PM
RV-13 2 Dario's Superette (706 N Minnesota Ave.) 6:54 AM 4:21 PM
RV-13 3  N. Iowa Ave. / Boca Chica 6:59 AM 4:26 PM
RV-13 4 A&V Lopez Supermarket ( 3831 Boca Chica ) 7:05 AM 4:33 PM
RV-13 5 Chic-fil-A (4 Corners) 7:11 AM 4:43 PM

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 5:00 PM
Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

RV-14 (DR)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-
Off Time

RIVERVIEW 7:25 AM 4:25 PM
RV-14 1 O'Reilly Auto Parts (20 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:30 AM 4:15 PM
RV-14 2  City Bus Stop (E. 13th & E. Levee St.) 7:35 AM Only AM
RV-14 3 Advance Auto Parts (5 Sam Perl Blvd) 7:40 AM Only AM

RIVERVIEW 7:45 AM 4:05 PM

https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'42.9%22N+97%C2%B032'26.5%22W/@25.9452502,-97.5413467,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.945249!4d-97.540703?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'27.7%22N+97%C2%B032'25.0%22W/@25.9410262,-97.5409247,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.941025!4d-97.540281?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'49.2%22N+97%C2%B031'25.4%22W/@25.9303312,-97.5243697,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.93033!4d-97.523726?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'35.9%22N+97%C2%B031'02.4%22W/@25.9098563,-97.5173323,181m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m10!1m5!3m4!2zMjXCsDU1JzQ5LjIiTiA5N8KwMzEnMjUuNCJX!8m2!3d25.9303333!4d-97.5237222!3m3!8m2!3d25.909976!4d-97.517321?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'42.5%22N+97%C2%B030'36.0%22W/@25.9118052,-97.5106397,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.911804!4d-97.509996?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'34.4%22N+97%C2%B030'17.4%22W/@25.909541,-97.5054797,256m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m10!1m5!3m4!2zMjXCsDU0JzQyLjUiTiA5N8KwMzAnMzYuMCJX!8m2!3d25.9118056!4d-97.51!3m3!8m2!3d25.909541!4d-97.504836?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'53.5%22N+97%C2%B029'59.3%22W/@25.9147564,-97.5003019,108m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m10!1m5!3m4!2zMjXCsDU0JzQyLjUiTiA5N8KwMzAnMzYuMCJX!8m2!3d25.9118056!4d-97.51!3m3!8m2!3d25.914861!4d-97.499816?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B058'56.7%22N+97%C2%B029'00.1%22W/@25.9824042,-97.4839997,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.982403!4d-97.483356?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B058'36.4%22N+97%C2%B031'05.2%22W/@25.9767792,-97.5187487,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.976778!4d-97.518105?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'44.2%22N+97%C2%B032'17.9%22W/@25.9622812,-97.5389577,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.96228!4d-97.538314?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'35.6%22N+97%C2%B032'03.3%22W/@25.9598852,-97.5349007,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.959884!4d-97.534257?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B057'33.2%22N+97%C2%B031'45.7%22W/@25.9592232,-97.5299957,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.959222!4d-97.529352?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'41.0%22N+97%C2%B030'18.3%22W/@25.8947177,-97.5059854,489m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f946ea599f311:0x186f5693964355fa!2sO'Reilly+Auto+Parts!8m2!3d25.8954406!4d-97.5036227!16s%2Fg%2F1td9wk7z!3m3!8m2!3d25.894716!4d-97.505075?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B056'31.2%22N+97%C2%B025'46.6%22W/@25.9419932,-97.4302507,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866fbe079a4fd68b:0x2e73fe59b829702c!2sVia+del+mar!8m2!3d25.9444464!4d-97.4294831!16s%2Fg%2F11fnnw0_fm!3m3!8m2!3d25.941992!4d-97.429607?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'28.2%22N+97%C2%B025'53.2%22W/@25.9245012,-97.4320777,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.9245!4d-97.431434?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B054'57.6%22N+97%C2%B026'13.7%22W/@25.9159872,-97.4377837,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.915986!4d-97.43714?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'02.7%22N+97%C2%B027'25.8%22W/@25.9174172,-97.4578097,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.917416!4d-97.457166?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B055'19.0%22N+97%C2%B028'05.2%22W/@25.9219382,-97.4687667,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.921937!4d-97.468123?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'41.0%22N+97%C2%B030'18.3%22W/@25.8947177,-97.5059854,489m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m12!1m7!3m6!1s0x866f946ea599f311:0x186f5693964355fa!2sO'Reilly+Auto+Parts!8m2!3d25.8954406!4d-97.5036227!16s%2Fg%2F1td9wk7z!3m3!8m2!3d25.894716!4d-97.505075?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'57.9%22N+97%C2%B029'56.0%22W/@25.8994142,-97.4995287,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.899413!4d-97.498885?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25%C2%B053'42.2%22N+97%C2%B030'21.9%22W/@25.8950612,-97.5067167,244m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m4!3m3!8m2!3d25.89506!4d-97.506073?authuser=0&entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDcyOS4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D


Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.


	Riverview Bus Routes 25-26

